APPNENDIX - XI

BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE

No. 2120

Dated: 31-05-2023

Certified that the existing building .D.A.V. Public School (name of the
building or premises) at Dethi Mathura, Road, Palual (HR)
Gt 2 Floor: (upper floors) owned/occupied by D:A:V. College Management Committee, Palwal
(name of the Institution) have complied with the
Building safety requirements in accordance with National Building code Rules, and verified by the officers concerned ofP.ND.(B&R.).,P.o.W.A (Name of Department/ Govt.) on30.75.2023(date of inspection) in the presence of
Principal, D.A.V. Public. School, Palural (name and addresses of the
Manager/Secretary or his representative) and that the building/premises is fit for occupancy upto classes \dots XII with effect from 31.53023 for a period of
SQ. S. 2.92.4 years in accordance with rule and subject to compliance of the specific conditions as appended.

1. 2. 3. 4.

Issued on 31-5-2023 at PWO BSP Ralwaby

* Strike out whichever is not applicable.

Executive Engineer,

Provincial Division, Signature with SeaPWD B & R Br., Palwal

Name : Executive Engineer, PWD B&R

Designation : Executive Engineer.

Name & Address of Department/ Office: PWD B&R, office, Palwal,

(Assistant Engineer & above officer of concerned Govt, Department only)

Note: This certificate should be signed / issued by Assistant Engineer & above officer of concerned Govt. Department only

* The filled up certificate should be either in Hindi or English. If it is issued in vernacular language, translated notarized version in English be uploaded along with the original vernacular certificate as a single pdf.